
 

Time Monday, 5 June 2017 Tuesday, 6 June 2017 Wednesday, 7 June 2017 Thursday, 8 June 2017 Friday, 9 June 2017

9:00 Learning Consolidation Learning Consolidation Learning Consolidation Learning Consolidation

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30 Tea Break (15min) Tea Break (15min) Tea Break (15min) Tea Break (15min)

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00 Tea Break (15 m)

16:15 Tea Break (15 m)

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15 Travel to Hotel

18:30 Travel to Hotel

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30 Travel to Hotel

Travel to dinner venue

End of official programme for Day 1 

(at 18:30)

Evenings are free and easy

Official Dinner

(1.5h)

Travel

(30m)
Closing Dialogue by GOH(30m)

SMS MND Koh Poh Koon 
Travel (30m)

Visit to Gardens by the Bay

Gardens by the Bay

2h

Travel (30m)
Cert Presentation  (30 m)

SMS MND Koh Poh Koon 

Visit to Toa Payoh Town Estate

HDB and Alan Tan/CLC

1.5h

Visit to  Singapore River and 

Marina Barrage    

Loh Ah Tuan and Yap Kheng Guan

(1h45m)

Closing Tea

USS: Industrial Infrastructure: 

Growing in Tandem with Economy                            

Lim Chin Chong, Panel of 

Experts/CLC

 (1h15m)

Singapore's Liveability Framework 

For Liveable and Sustainable Cities                         

Khoo Teng Chye, ED/CLC

(1h15m)

Free and Easy Lunch

1.5h

Networking Event

1.5h

Free and Easy Lunch

(1h)
Free and Easy Lunch

2h

(including time for Friday prayers)

Free and Easy Lunch

1.5h

USS: Water: From a Scarce 

Resource to National Asset 

Yap Kheng Guan, Panel of 

Experts/CLC

(1.5h)

USS: Housing: Turning Squatters 

into stakeholders

Chionh Chye Khye, Fellow/CLC

(1h15m)
Infrastructure Financing

Ahmed Eiwidea, World Bank 

and Dileep Nair, CLC
Action Plan Sharing (2h) 

Khoo Teng Chye, ED/CLC

Action Plan Discussion

(1.5h)

USS: Integrated Master Planning 

and Development

 Michael Koh, Felow/ CLC

(1h15m)

Participant Project Sharing

(1h15m)        

Action Plan Discussion

(2h)

Briefing on SG River Clean Up

Loh Ah Tuan, Panel of Expert/CLC 

(30m)

SG UNHabitat International Leaders in Urban Governance Programme, 5-9 June 2017, Singapore

Programme Joint opening

CLC, MFA and UN Habitat

(1 h)

Housing at the centre of the New 

Urban Agenda: Delivering 

affordable housing to all

Claudio Acioly, Head/UNH

(1h15m)

The Global Problems of Slums 

and Practical Responses: Street-

led Citywide Slum Upgrading

(1h15m)

USS: Sustainable Environment

Loh Ah Tuan, Panel of Experts/CLC

(1h15m)

USS: Transport: Overcoming 

Constraints, Sustaining Mobility 

Mohinder Singh, Panel of 

Experts/CLC

(1.h15m)
Photo Taking and Tea Break (30m)

Unlocking the Transformative 

Power of Urbanization: 

Implementing the New Urban 

Agenda

Claudio Acioly, Head/UNH

(1h15m)

 USS: Land Acquisition and 

Resettlement

Thong Wai Lin, ACEO/SLA

(1h15m)

End of official programme for Day 

3 (at 17:30)

Evenings are free and easy
End of official programme for 

Day 4 (at 18:00)

End of Day 5 (at 17:15)

Programme Close

Public Space and Street 

Connectivity: Propositions of UN-

Habitat for the New Urban Agenda

(1h15m)

USS: Greening

Simon Longman, Former 

Dir/NParks

(1h15m)


